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Detailed plan of Online Pre-Recorded Video Lectures Batches
 (For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022)



Batch No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 14/6/2021 14/11/2021 153 3 June 2022

Batch
Start Date

Batch End
Date

No. of Days
Lectures per

day
Course Validity

11/1/2021 3/10/2021 265 2 April 2022

25/1/2021

15/2/2021

15/3/2021

12/4/2021

10/5/2021

10/10/2021

17/10/2021

24/10/2021

31/10/2021

7/11/2021

258

244

223

202

181

2

2

2

3

3

April 2022

April 2022

April 2022

April 2022

May 2022

Online Pre-Recorded Video Lecture Batches
 (For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022)



Topic Wise Online Pre-Recorded Video Lectures
 (For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022 & B.Sc Students)

77 11 8 One Year

Subject Name No. of
Lectures

No. of
Assignments

No. Class Tests Course Validity

47 13 6 One Year

52

46

59

26

54

14

16

13

8

10

6

7

8

6

7

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

Mathematical Methods

Mechanics and General Properties of
Matter

Oscillations, Waves and Optics

Electricity and Magnetism

Kinetic theory, Thermodynamics

Modern Physics

Solid State Physics, Devices and
Electronics

    For each subject, a soft copy of study material along with a practice set will be provided.

For each subject, part tests will be conducted. Subject-wise previous year solution will be provided



Fee of Online Pre-Recorded Video Lecture Batches

Hard Copy  & Soft Copy of study materials materials will be provided

Only Soft Copy of study materials materials will be provided

Fee of Topic wise modules 

Be part of disciplined online learning

For detail visit: https://www.physicsbyfiziks.com

Rs. 15900/-

Rs. 13900/-

Rs. 2500/-

Rs. 18000/-

Rs. 16000/-

Rs. 3000/-

 (For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022)


