# Physics by fiziks

Now at your home



## Detailed plan of Online Pre-Recorded Video Lectures Batches

(For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022)



### **Online Pre-Recorded Video Lecture Batches**

(For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022)

Batch No.	Batch Start Date	Batch End Date	No. of Days	Lectures per day	<b>Course Validity</b>
1	11/1/2021	3/10/2021	265	2	April 2022
2	25/1/2021	10/10/2021	258	2	April 2022
3	15/2/2021	17/10/2021	244	2	April 2022
4	15/3/2021	24/10/2021	223	2	April 2022
5	12/4/2021	31/10/2021	202	3	April 2022
6	10/5/2021	7/11/2021	181	3	May 2022
7	14/6/2021	14/11/2021	153	3	June 2022



## **Topic Wise Online Pre-Recorded Video Lectures**

(For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022 & B.Sc Students)

Subject Name	No. of Lectures	No. of Assignments	No. Class Tests	Course Validity
Mathematical Methods	47	13	6	One Year
Mechanics and General Properties of Matter	52	14	6	One Year
Oscillations, Waves and Optics	46	16	7	One Year
Electricity and Magnetism	59	13	8	One Year
Kinetic theory, Thermodynamics	26	8	6	One Year
Modern Physics	54	10	7	One Year
Solid State Physics, Devices and Electronics	77	11	8	One Year

- For each subject, a soft copy of study material along with a practice set will be provided.
- For each subject, part tests will be conducted.

• Subject-wise previous year solution will be provided



#### Fee of Online Pre-Recorded Video Lecture Batches

(For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022)

Rs. 18000/- Rs. 15900/- Hard Copy & Soft Copy of study materials materials will be provided

RS. 16000/- RS. 13900/- Only Soft Copy of study materials materials will be provided

RS. 3000/- RS. 2500/- Fee of Topic wise modules

For detail visit: https://www.physicsbyfiziks.com